
Boise State University 
Department of Athletics Course Schedule 

Name Date 

Major 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Class Number Days Time 

M - Tu - W - Th - F 

M - Tu - W - Th - F 

M - Tu - W - Th - F 

M - Tu - W - Th - F 

M - Tu - W - Th - F 

M - Tu - W - Th - F 

M - Tu - W - Th - F 

Subject 

7:30-8:20 
7:30-8:45 

9:00-9:50 
9:00-10:15 

7:30-8:45 7:30-8:45 

9:00-10:15 9:00-10:15 

10:30-11:20 
10:30-11:45 

10:30-11:20 
10:30-11:45 

10:30-11:45 10:30-11:45 

12:00-12:50 
12:00-1:15 

12:00-1:15 

1:30-2:20 
1:30-2:45 

1:30-2:45 1:30-2:45 

3:00-3:50 
3:00-4:15 

3:00-4:15 3:00-4:15 

4:30-5:20 
4:30-5:45 

4:30-5:45 4:30-5:45 

Evening class Evening class Evening class Evening class Evening class 

7:30-8:20 
7:30-8:45 

9:00-9:50 
9:00-10:15 

12:00-1:15 12:00-12:50 
12:00-1:15 

1:30-2:20 
1:30-2:45 

3:00-3:50 
3:00-4:15 

4:30-5:20 
4:30-5:45 

7:30-8:20 
7:30-8:45 

9:00-9:50 
9:00-10:15 

10:30-11:20 
10:30-11:45 

12:00-12:50 
12:00-1:15 

1:30-2:20 
1:30-2:45 

3:00-3:50 
3:00-4:15 

4:30-5:20 
4:30-5:45 


